PERRYVILLE BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2022-2023

Date
3/11/23-—Saturday
3/18/23—Saturday
3/21/23—Tuesday
3/23/23—Thursday
3/24 - 3/25—Fri & Sat
3/28/23—Tuesday
3/30/23—Thursday
3/31/23--Friday
4/5/23—Wednesday
4/6/23—Thursday
4/10/23~~Monday
4112/23—Wednesday
4/13/23—-Thursday
4/17/23—Monday
4/19/23—Wednesday
4{20/23-~Thursday
4/24/23---Monday
4/25/23---Tuesday
4/27/23—-Thursday
4/28{23-—Friday
5/1/23-—Monday
5/4/23—Thursday
5/5/23—Friday
5/8/23—Monday
5/10/23—Wednesday
5/12/23-5/20/23
5123123

5/25/23
6/02/23—-6/03/23

Opponent
Jamboree
Doubleheader @ Cape

Park Hilis Central High School

Ste. Genevieve
Charleston Tourmament
Notre Dame High School
Oak Ridge High School
St. Vincent High School
Festus High School
Festus High School
Chaffee High School
DeSoto High School
DeSoto High School
Scott City High School
Windsor High School
Windsor High School
Fredericktown High School
Cape Central High School
Hillshore High School
Hillsboro High School
Jefferson R-7 High School
Herculaneum High School
St. Pius High School
Charleston High School
Jackson High School
Districts

Sectionals

Quaterfinals

State

Level

Varsity
Varsity
VarfJV
Var/lV
Varsity
VarfJV
Var/dv
Varsity
Var/JV
Var/JV
Varsity
Var/Jv
Var/JV
Varsity
Var/JV
Var/JV
Var/dv
Var/Jv
VarlJv
Var/JV
Var/JV
Var/JV
Var/JV
VarlJV
VarfJv
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Home/Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Game Time

11:00 AM
TBA
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
TBA
4:30 PM
4:30PM-
4:30 PM
4:30PM
4:30 PM
2:00PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

BusTime

9:30AM

3:00PM

2:45PM

3:00PM

2:30PM

2:15PM
2:.45PM
2:30PM

2:45PM

2:15PM

2:45PM
12:00PM



