PERRYVILLE BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2022-2023

5/10/23—Wednesday 5/12/23—5/20/23 5/23/23 5/25/23 6/02/23—6/03/23	5/1/23—Monday 5/4/23—Thursday 5/5/23—Friday 5/8/23—Monday	4/25/23—Tuesday 4/27/23—Thursday 4/27/23—Friday	4/13/23—Thursday 4/17/23—Monday 4/19/23—Wednesday 4/20/23—Thursday 4/24/23—Monday	3/31/23—Friday 4/5/23—Wednesday 4/6/23—Thursday 4/10/23—Monday 4/12/23—Wednesday	3/24 - 3/25—Fri & Sat 3/28/23—Tuesday 3/30/23—Thursday	Date 3/11/23Saturday 3/18/23Saturday 3/21/23Tuesday 3/23/23Thursday
Jackson High School Districts Sectionals Quaterfinals State	Jetterson K-/ High School Herculaneum High School St. Pius High School Charleston High School	Cape Central High School Hillsboro High School Hillsboro High School	DeSoto High School Scott City High School Windsor High School Windsor High School Fredericktown High School	St. Vincent High School Festus High School Festus High School Chaffee High School DeSoto High School	Charleston Tournament Notre Dame High School Oak Ridge High School	Opponent Jamboree Doubleheader @ Cape Park Hills Central High School Ste. Genevieve
VarJV Varsity Varsity Varsity Varsity Varsity	Var/JV Var/JV Var/JV Var/JV	Var/JV Var/JV Var/JV	VarJV Varsity Var/JV Var/JV	Varsity Var/JV Var/JV Varsity Var/JV	Varsity Var/JV Var/JV	Level Varsity Varsity Varsity Var/JV Var/JV
Home TBA TBA TBA TBA	Home Home Away Away	Away Home Home Away	Away Away Away Home Away	Home Home Away Home Home	Away Away Away	Home/Away Away Away Home Away
4:30 PM TBA TBA TBA TBA	4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 2:00 PM	4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM	4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM	4:30 PM 4:30PM 4:30 PM 2:00PM 4:30 PM	TBA 4:30 PM 4:30PM	Game Time 11:00 AM TBA 4:30 PM 4:30 PM
	2:45PM 12:00PM	2:45PM 2:15PM	2:15PM 2:45PM 2:30PM	2:30PM	2:45PM 3:00PM	BusTime 9:30AM 3:00PM